
SOUTHERN FOLIO ROTA 2024-25
Folio South A Folio South B Folio South C

Sale PS Thursday 19 September 2024 06 February 2025 31 October 2024

Manchester APS Tuesday 24 September 2024 11 February 2025 05 November 2024

Knutsford PS Tuesday 08 October 2024 25 February 2025 19 November 2024

Mid Cheshire CC Wednesday 16 October 2024 05 March 2025 27 November 2024

Sandbach PS Wednesday 23 October 2024 12 March 2025 04 December 2024

Alsager CC Thursday 31 October 2024 20 March 2025 12 December 2024

Crewe PS Thursday 07 November 2024 19 September 2024 09 January 2025

Ellesmere Port PS Monday 25 November 2024 30 September 2024 20 January 2025

Bebington P S Tuesday 03 December 2024 08 October 2024 28 January 2025

Hoylake PS Friday 06 December 2024 18 October 2024 07 February 2025

Heswall PS Friday 13 December 2024 25 October 2024 14 February 2025

Birkenhead PA Wednesday 08 January 2025 30 October 2024 19 February 2025

South Liverpool  PS Thursday 16 January 2025 07 November 2024 27 February 2025

Crosby CC Wednesday 22 January 2025 13 November 2024 05 March 2025

Maghull CC Monday 27 January 2025 18 November 2024 10 March 2025

Formby PG Thursday 30 January 2025 21 November 2024 13 March 2025

Southport PS Monday 03 February 2025 25 November 2024 17 March 2025

Ormskirk CC Thursday 06 February 2025 28 November 2024 20 March 2025

Beacon P C Thursday 13 February 2025 05 December 2024 19 September 2024

Wigan PS Tuesday 18 February 2025 10 December 2024 24 September 2024

Atherton & District APS Thursday 20 February 2025 12 December 2024 26 September 2024

St. Helens CC Monday 25 February 2024 06 January 2025 30 September 2024

Halton PS Monday 03 March 2025 13 January 2025 07 October 2024

Warrington & District CC Monday 10 March 2025 20 January 2025 14 October 2024

Warrington PS Tuesday 18 March 2025 21 January 2025 22 October 2024

Lymm Wednesday 26 March 2025 29 January 2025 23 October 2024

START DATE
END DATE

GOOD FRIDAY 18th April 2025. EASTER MONDAY 21st April 2025


